
TRASFERIMENTO

Località

TRASFERIMENTO 0,8 09.30.00 09.30.00

VIA UFFICIALE 0 0 0 09.34.00 09.30.00

3 3 -3 09.38.00 09.34.00

1,1 4,1 -4,1 09.39,00 09.36.18

5,9 10 -10 09.50.13 09.45.23

INIZIO SALITA 3,1 13,1 -13,1 09.58.15 09.50.09

13,4 26,5 -26,5 10.16.58 10.10.48

INIZIO DISCESA 8,4 34,9 -34,9 10.30.36 10.23.42

10 44,9 -44,9 10.46,49 10.39.05

FINE DISCESA 5,2 50,1 -50,1 10.55.15 10.47.08

1,9 52 -52 10.58.19 10.50.00

4 56 -56 11.06.00 10.55.36

4,3 60,3 -60,3 11.11.47 11.02.47

8,1 68,4 -68,4 11.24.56 11.15.14

INIZIO DISCESA 7 75,4 -75,4 11.30.16 11.25.00

5,9 81,3 -81,3 11.45.50 11.35.05

3,7 85 -85 11.51.50 11.40.45

2,4 87,4 -87,4 11.55.44 11.44.28

1,2 88,6 -88,6 11.57.41 11.46.16

FINE DISCESA 3,2 91,8 -91,8 12.02.52 11.51.14

ARRIVO

3,3 95,1 -95,1 12.08.13 11.56.18

org. GS LOABIKERS
Partenza Lgomare G. Bado

Arrivo L.gomare G.Bado

Indicazioni
 Stradali

KM.
 PARZ

KM 
TOT

KM 
ARRIVO

ORARIO
Media

 37 kmh

ORARIO
Media

 39 kmh

PIETRA LIGURE 
l.gomare G. Bado

PIETRA LIGURE SS1

BORGIO VEREZZI SS1

FINALE LIGURE SS1 + SP490

FINALE LIGURE SP490 + SP17

CALICE LIGURE  SP17 + SP23

CARBUTA 
(fraz. Calice Ligure) SP23

RIALTO (quadrivio) SP 16

OSIGLIA 
(ACQUAFREDDA 
Comune MILLESIMO)
SP 16+ SP51

MONTECALA (fraz. Cosseria) 
SP51 + SP 28bis

PLODIO SP28BIS + SP11

CARCARE SP15

PALLARE SP11 + SP15

PIANSOTTANO 
(fraz. Bormida) SP15 + comunale

RIALTO (quadrivio) SP 15

CANOVA (fraz. Magliolo) 
SP15 + SP 490

MAGLIOLO SP490 + SP4

BARDINO NUOVO
(fraz. Tovo san Giacomo) SP4

BARDINO VECCHIO 
(fraz. Tovo san Giacomo) SP4

TOVO SAN GIACOMO SP4

PIETRA LIGURE SP4 + SP24 
+ v. F. Crispi 
+ l.gomare G. Bado
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